Middle School D1 Team Scores -
Race 4 Gamehaven

Middle School D1

Place ‘
1
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TEAM
Cloquet-Esko-Carlton
Lakeville South HS
Prior Lake HS
New Prague MS and HS
Wayzata Mountain Bike
Mounds View HS
St Paul Central
Eagan HS
Chanhassen HS

‘Score

1933
1915
1840
1837
1827
1804
1800
1761
1270

Rider 1

Rider 2

Rider 3

Rider 4

(G) NORA PULFORD - [490]

(G) HAILEY RAISANEN - [481]

G) CIERAH MCKIBBON - [481]

(B) IKE BACKSTROM - [481]

(B) QUINCY GROTENHUIS - [500]

(B) JACK MUELLER - [500]

B) JACK MIGLIORI - [481]

(G) BROOKE MIGLIORI - [434]

(B) AUSTIN ANDERSON - [472]

(G) EMILY HEIRAAS - [464]

B) ANDREW KASO - [456]

(G) MEGAN FRITZEN - [448]

(B) JUSTIN JABS - [490]

(B) CHARLES SCHMIDT - [472]

G) ADIAH SCHERMAN - [441]

(G) SAMANTHA RASMUSSEN - [434]

(B) ROHAN GOERKE - [490]

(G) CROSBY WINFIELD - [448]

(B) RAPHAEL ACHARYA - [441]

(B) ASHER CARLSON - [464]

(B) DECLAN TURCO - [464]

B) CAMERON HYSONG - [456]

(G) FAYANNA KAREL - [420]

(B) HENRY MURPHY - [500]

(B) ELJAH HALLIN - [472]

G) NETTA WHEELER - [414]

(G) DAHLIA PURYEAR-JORDAN - [414]

(B) LARS WOLKE - [464]

(G) ESME RILEY - [456]

B) LEIF REED - [427]

(B) LIAM STRONG - [414]

(B) BRADY DAVIS - [490]

(B) KYLE GRUNDHOFER - [420]
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(B) CHARLIE MOHR - [448]
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B) DEREK SCHNEIDER - [360]
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